
                                                                                    Dish dollies, heavy duty
                                                               aluminum for square &
                                                               rectangular dishes, plates
                                                               and platters

•  High quality heavy duty dollies for storing, moving & dispensing dishes. 
•  Open from all sides with flexibility of handling square & rectangular
    dishes, plates and platters.                                                                    

         

                                      

Heavy Duty Models (For Square Dishes/Plates)                                                     

                           
                                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                    
                               

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Heavy Duty Models (For Rectangular Dishes/Platters)

                                                    
4 Section Dolly          8 Section Dolly

                       
                                                                                                                                                                                                     F-6A

 0.125” thick base
 Specially extruded corner posts

& dividers covered with plastisol                            

 5” all swivel casters (2 with brakes)          
 Reinforced under carriage
 Choice of many styles

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)     Model

   Number  
Approx

Capacity

Plate/Dish
Size

(Inches)

No.
Of

Sections W D H

Weight
(Pounds)

9602-0808-240
9602-0909-240

240
240

8” Square
9¼” Square 

4
4

20¼
23 

20¼
23

32
32

78
84

9602-1010-240
9602-1111-240

240
240

10” Square
11¼” Square

4
4

24¼
26¾

24¼
26¾

32
32

86
94

9602-1212-200
9602-1313-200

200
200

12” Square
13¾” Square

4
4

28¼
31¾

28¼
31¾

32
32

97
108

9602-0505-480
9602-0606-480
9602-0707-480

480
480
480

5¼” square
6” Square
7” Square

8
8
8

23
25¼
28¼

23
25¼
28¼

32
32
32

104
110
116

     4 Section Dolly
 Model  9602-1212-200

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)     Model

   Number  
Approx

Capacity

Platter/Dish
Size

(Inches)

No. 
of

Sections W D H

Weight
(Pounds)

9602-2512-120
9602-2210-120
9602-2010-120

120
120
120

25x12⅞
22x10⅞
20x10½ 

2
2
2

27⅞
24¾
22¾ 

27⅞
26¼
26¼

32
32
32

95
90
88

9602-1810-120
9602-1609-120

120
120

18x10
16¼x9

2
2

20¾
19

24¼
22¼

32
32

82
80

9602-1408-180
9602-1108-180
9602-1307-180

360
360
360

14½x8¼
11¾x8¼
13x7¼

6
6
6

33¼
37¾
30¼

32
32
29

32
32
32

114
119
106

9602-1106-180
9602-1005-180
9602-0804-180

360
360
360

11x6¼
10x5½
8½x4½

6
6
6

26
22¼
21¼

26
23¾
20¾

32
32
32

102
98
92

NOTE:  Due to many variations in square and rectangular dishes/platters,  these dollies are made to order                              
              and 2 sample dishes/platters are required for each size ordered.  Total capacity and size may vary                               
              depending upon the dish/platter configuration.  Dollies for oval shape platters and for sizes not     
              listed above are also available.    Consult factory.                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Options    Options                                                                                                
1. Wrap around bumper                                                  3.     Brakes on 2 additional  casters                                                               
2. 5” polyurethane casters (in lieu of 5”  std                  4.     Special color plastisol                                                                           8 Section Dolly    
                                                                                                                                                                                                              Model 9602-0505-480          


